
Pos

F.RENAULT
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

FORMEL 3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Neklasifikovaní
DNF

INTERSERIE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.

41
40
36
34
33
39
35
31
32

14
7
2
9

22
37
6
8
5

12

4

67
90
99
97
63
94
93
95
50
62
92

íjmenní

BÖHLEN
AREGGER
AMWEG
BOLLER
KIRCHDÖRFFER
GERARD
AMWEG
STRIEBIG
STRIEBIG

ZELLER
KOCHER
SCHNITZENBAUMER
TAMMI
TOBLER
PALMI
WÖSS
WARNECKE
MANNA
FAUL

HOLZER

JUNG
KORNMEYER
STILL
WELZEL
KUHN
DOMIN
KORNMEYER
BENNINGER
RANDLSHOFER
DRECHSLER
BRETTSCHNEIDER

Jméno

Kurt
Thomas
Thomas
Kai
Remy
Steeve
Manuel
Gregory
Remy

Sandro
Dominik
Florian
Jani
Marcel
David
Franz
Sylvain
Mauricio
Wolfgang

Andreas

Tomas
Dirk
Hendrik
Joe
Manfred
Thorsten
Winfrid
Manfred
Peter
Ulrich
Bernd

Nat

SUI
SUI
SUI
GER
FRA
FRA
SUI
FRA
FRA

SUI
SUI
GER
FIN
SUI
CZE
AUT
FRA
ITA
GER

GER

SVK
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Car

Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0

Dallara 305 Mercedes
Dallara 305 Opel
Dallara  302 Opel
Dallara 306 Mercedes
Dallara 300 Opel
Formel Renault 2.0
Dallara 305/7 Opel
Opel Dallara
Dallara Opel
Dallara 303 Opel

Dallara 303 Opel

Dallara 302 Opel
Formel V
Formel V
Formel V
Reynard BMW
Formel V
Formel V
Formel V
Formel Nissan
Tatuus Renault
Formel V

Team

Equipe Bernoise
Thomas Aregger
Equipe Bernoise
Kai Boller
Team One
SG Racing
Equipe Bernoise
Team One
Team One

Jo Zeller Racing
Franz Wöss Racing
Franz Wöss Racing
Oakra F3
Jo Zeller Racing
Palmi Motorsport
Franz Wöss Racing

Felix Racing
Wolfgang Faul

Franz Wöss Racing

Tomas Jung
Dirk Kornmeyer
Hendrik Still
Joe Welzel
Manfred Kuhn
Thorsten Domin
Winfrid Kornmeyer
Manfred Benninger
Team Randlshofer
Ulrich Drechsler
Bernd Brettschneider

Laps

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

1

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
1

Time

12:35.290
12:36.225
12:37.099
12:38.453
12:39.010
12:39.793
12:40.505
12:43.080
12:44.337

12:22.843
12:24.975
12:26.713
12:28.158
12:30.011
12:37.518
12:41.931
12:49.601
13:20.481
14:39.102

2:59.726

12:23.407
13:02.124
13:02.306
13:05.157
14:31.169
14:32.673
14:35.495
14:35.955
14:41.342
12:34.866
3:58.471

Diff

0.935
1.809
3.163
3.720
4.503
5.215
7.790
9.047

2.132
3.870
5.315
7.168

14.675
19.088
26.758
57.638

2:16.259

DNF

38.717
38.899
41.750

2:07.762
2:09.266
2:12.088
2:12.548
2:17.935

1 Kolo
4 Kol

Best Tm

2:02.747
2:09.958
2:09.942
2:11.646
2:08.611
2:06.971
2:07.255
2:11.218
2:16.278

1:55.172
2:01.709
2:03.271
2:02.909
2:03.847
2:08.823
2:22.260
2:20.921
2:20.927
2:35.971

2:50.612

1:57.208
2:11.951
2:13.897
2:13.407
2:34.894
2:34.886
2:34.915
2:34.882
2:32.674
2:34.902
3:25.939

In

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
2
2
3
3
2
2
2
4
5

1

2
2
2
5
5
5
2
2
2
4
1

Km/h

123,737
116,872
116,886
115,373
118,096
119,621
119,354
115,749
111,452

131,876
124,793
123,211
123,574
122,638
117,901
106,765
107,780
107,775
97,380

89,023

129,585
115,106
113,433
113,850
98,057
98,062
98,043
98,064
99,483
98,052
73,752

ída

F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT

FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3

FORMEL 3

INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE

Gr

FV
FV
FV

FV
FV
FV

FV

Comm

Dle kol

Margin of Victory
0.564

Avg. Speed
102,231

Best Lap Tm
1:55.172

Best Spd
131,876

Best Lap by
14 - Sandro ZELLER

Vytišt no: 7.8.2011 13:29:27

Zpracování výsledk : miksoft.mylaps.com

editel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Michal MAREK (CZ)
Sportovni komisari/Stewards: BARTOŠOVÁ V.-CZ / G.ITTNER-CZ / ŠTRÓBL T.-SK

Hlavní asom /Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MM R AUTOMOBIL  NA OKRUZÍCH
Interserie

2.Závod/Race

Závod - start v 12:50:52

Most 4,219 Km

7.8.2011 12:30



Miksoft s.r.o.

Show results by class

Date Aug 7, 2011 12:30:00 PM
Track Most (4.219 km)
Event MM ÈR AUTOMOBILÙ NA OKRUZÍCH
Group Interserie

Best Lap Tm 1:55.172
In Lap 2
Best Speed 131.876
by Sandro ZELLER

Pos No. Name Laps Total time Diff Best time In lap Best speed

1 14 Sandro ZELLER 5 12:22.844 1:55.172 2 131.876

2 67 Tomas JUNG 5 12:23.408 0.564 1:57.208 2 129.585

3 7 Dominik KOCHER 5 12:24.976 2.132 2:01.709 2 124.793

4 2 Florian SCHNITZENBAUMER 5 12:26.714 3.870 2:03.271 2 123.211

5 9 Jani TAMMI 5 12:28.159 5.315 2:02.909 3 123.574

6 22 Marcel TOBLER 5 12:30.012 7.168 2:03.847 3 122.638

7 41 Kurt BÖHLEN 5 12:35.291 12.447 2:02.747 2 123.737

8 40 Thomas AREGGER 5 12:36.226 13.382 2:09.958 2 116.872

9 36 Thomas AMWEG 5 12:37.100 14.256 2:09.942 2 116.886

10 37 David PALMI 5 12:37.519 14.675 2:08.823 2 117.901

11 34 Kai BOLLER 5 12:38.454 15.610 2:11.646 2 115.373

12 33 Remy KIRCHDÖRFFER 5 12:39.011 16.167 2:08.611 2 118.096

13 39 Steeve GERARD 5 12:39.794 16.950 2:06.971 2 119.621

14 35 Manuel AMWEG 5 12:40.506 17.662 2:07.255 2 119.354

15 6 Franz WÖSS 5 12:41.932 19.088 2:22.260 2 106.765

16 31 Gregory STRIEBIG 5 12:43.081 20.237 2:11.218 2 115.749

17 32 Remy STRIEBIG 5 12:44.338 21.494 2:16.278 2 111.452

18 8 Sylvain WARNECKE 5 12:49.602 26.758 2:20.921 2 107.780

19 90 Dirk KORNMEYER 5 13:02.125 39.281 2:11.951 2 115.106

20 99 Hendrik STILL 5 13:02.307 39.463 2:13.897 2 113.433

21 97 Joe WELZEL 5 13:05.158 42.314 2:13.407 5 113.850

22 5 Mauricio MANNA 5 13:20.482 57.638 2:20.927 4 107.775

23 63 Manfred KUHN 5 14:31.170 2:08.326 2:34.894 5 98.057

24 94 Thorsten DOMIN 5 14:32.674 2:09.830 2:34.886 5 98.062

25 93 Winfrid KORNMEYER 5 14:35.496 2:12.652 2:34.915 2 98.043

26 95 Manfred BENNINGER 5 14:35.956 2:13.112 2:34.882 2 98.064

27 12 Wolfgang FAUL 5 14:39.103 2:16.259 2:35.971 5 97.380

28 50 Peter RANDLSHOFER 5 14:41.343 2:18.499 2:32.674 2 99.483

29 62 Ulrich DRECHSLER 4 12:34.867 1 Lap 2:34.902 4 98.052

30 92 Bernd BRETTSCHNEIDER 1 3:58.472 4 Laps 3:25.939 1 73.752

Neklasifikovaní

DNF 4 Andreas HOLZER 1 2:59.727 2:50.612 1 89.023

Share |


